SALISBURY DISTRICT COUNCIL Parking Operations Model

Version No. 04/05-V2 Version Date: 11-Nov-03 Date Printed: 23-Jan-04

PARKING INCOME ASSUMPTIONS

1 Tariff Table - Off Street Parking Charges

Tariff	Description Charge Effective From: Mth	Period	Max Stay Minutes	Current Charges	Revised Charges	Revised Charges	Revised Charges	Revised Charges		Actual % Increases over previous Tariff				
										% Inc	% Inc	% Inc	% Inc	% Inc
101		0.4	- 00	00.00	Apr-04	Apr-05	Apr-06	Apr-07	Apr-08	Apr-04	Apr-05	Apr-06	Apr-07	Apr-08
LS,1	Long Stay 1 - 1 Hour	0 - 1	60	£0.80	£0.90	£1.00	£1.10	£1.20	£1.30	113%	111%	110%	109%	108%
LS,2	Long Stay 1 - 2 Hours	1 - 2	120	£1.40	£1.60	£1.80	£2.00	£2.10	£2.30	114%	113%	111%	105%	110%
LS,3	Long Stay 1 - All Day	10 Hrs	600	£3.20	£3.60	£4.70	£5.70	£6.90	£7.30	113%	131%	121%	121%	106%
LS,4														
LS,5	Long Stay 0 - 2 Hours	0 - 2	120	£0.80	£0.90	£1.00	£1.10	£1.20	£1.30	113%	111%	110%	109%	108%
LS,6	Long Stay 2 - All Day	10 Hrs	600	£1.40	£1.60	£2.10	£2.60	£3.20	£3.40	114%	131%	124%	123%	106%
LS,7	新加加尔亚亚 - 加亚 拉斯亚拉斯斯亚加亚亚亚亚													
LS,8														
LS,9	Permits Only	n/a	600	£3.00	£3.30	£3.70	£4.10	£4.40	£4.70	110%	112%	111%	107%	107%
LS,10	Disabled Parking	Free			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
CP,1	Coach Park 1 Hour	0 - 1	60	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
CP,2	Coach Park 2 Hours	1 - 2	120	£4.00	£4.00	£5.00	£6.00	£7.00	£8.00	100%	125%	120%	117%	114%
CP,3	Coach Park - All day	10hrs	600	£8.00	£8.00	£9.00	£10.00	£11.00	£12.00	100%	113%	111%	110%	109%
CP,4														
SS,Free	Free Car Park	30mins	30	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
SS,1	Short Stay 1 - 1 Hour	0 - 1	60	£0.80	£0.90	£1.00	£1.10	£1.20	£1.30	113%	111%	110% -	109%	108%
SS,2	Short Stay 1 - 2 Hours	0-2	120	£1.40	£1.60	£1.80	£2.00	£2.10	£2.30	114%	113%	111%	105%	110%
SS,3	Short Stay 1 - 3 Hours	0-3	180	£1.80	£2.00	£2.20	£2.50	£2.70	£2.90	111%	110%	114%	108%	107%
SS,4	Short Stay 1 - 4 Hours	0-4	240	£2.30	£2.60	£2.90	£3.20	£3.40	£3.60	113%	112%	110%	106%	106%
SS,5	Short Stay 1 - 5 Hours	0 -5	300	£2.70	£3.00	£3.30	£3.70	£3.90	£4.10	111%	110%	112%	105%	105%
SS,6	Short Stay >5 Hours	> 5	720	£5.30	£5.90	£6.50	£7.20	£7.60	£8.00	111%	110%	111%	106%	105%
SS,7	Disabled Parking	Free	720	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
SS,8														
SS,9			E 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1											
MS,1	Short Stay 2 - 30mins	0 - 30	30	£1.40	£1.40	£1.60	£1.80	£1.90	£2.00	100%	114%	113%	106%	105%
MS,2	Short Stay 2 - 60mins	0 - 60	60	£2.70	£2.70	£3.00	£3.30	£3.50	£3.70	100%	111%	110%	106%	106%
MS,3	Short Stay 2 - 90mins	0 - 90	90	£4.00	£4.00	£4.40	£4.90	£5.20	£5.50	100%	110%	111%	106%	106%
MS,4	Short Stay 2 - 120mins	0 - 120	120	£5.30	£5.30	£5.90	£6.50	£6.90	£7.30	100%	111%	110%	106%	106%
Sun,1	Sunday Charging	10hrs	600	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Juli, I	Curiday Orlanging	101113	000	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	Approx.%	103%	108%	107%	103%	102%
									Cumm %	3%	11%	19%	23%	25%